Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 3 February 2024 at 8:24 am.

Horse

Alf'sMagic
Arnie's Boy
Atlantis Beach
Black Duke
Brung King
Bullfinch

Cash Away
Chayse'n’ Artie
Cheva De Vaga
Coleman
Contribute
Currimundi
Dash It
Daytona Bay
Dipsy Doodle
El Rocko
Emperor
Eneeza
Firebolt
Firebolt

Fly Away Home
Forbidden City
Gaze Grise
Golden Vale
Hasseltoff
Iconic Dame
Imperial Lad
Intrepid Eagle
Ita

Jimmysstar
Johnny Rocker
Jungle Jim

Kin

Koruto

Lady Laguna
Madame Magic
Magnaspin
Major Artie
Malkovich

Date

4 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
4 Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
3 Feb
4 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
4 Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
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3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb

Race

Murwillumbah #2
Ascot #12

Ascot #10
Rosehill #1
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #9
Ascot #11

Eagle Farm #4
Ascot #6
Caulfield #4

New Plymouth Raceway #6

Ascot #6
Balaklava#5
Eagle Farm #10
Rosehill #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Eagle Farm #10
Caulfield #4
Murwillumbah #5
Sunshine Coast #5
Bunbury #11
Caulfield #10
Sde#6

Ascot #4
Caulfield #7
Sapphire Coast #4
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #5
Rosehill #7
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #9
Eagle Farm #4
Rosehill #4

Ascot #8
Caulfield #10
Rosehill #6
Rosehill #4

Score/
Starts
2/11
93
42

10/2
8/5
8/5
2/1
20/5
6/2

4/2
2/1
9/5
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145
8.0
106

8.2
9.1
6.0
13.6
7.1
7.7
16.4
117

8.3
10.5
9.8
9.9
125

5.7
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Horse

Man In The Mirror
Manaal

Mascaret
Moveforlex
Naiconi

Noble Soldier

On The Lead
Patron Of Kings
Penthouse

Petula

Premium Choice
Prost

Rainbow Connection
Red Fifty Three
Redwood Shadow
Requisition
Rising Legend
Robusto

Sacred Palace
Santa Brae
Sessions Road
She's Greysful
Shirshov
Shopping Esprit
Sneaky Paige

So Risque
Southern Speed
State Of Power
Stay Safe

Swear To God
Tanto
Tapinforpar
Thunder Mania
Toast The Deel
Twin Perfection
Vendidit

Warp Speed
Without Revenge

Date

3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
4 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
4 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb

Race

Rosehill #8

Rosehill #5

Eagle Farm #4
Caulfield #7

Caulfield #8

Rosehill #9

Rosehill #4

Ascot #8

Caulfield #8

Bunbury #10

Ascot #11

Rosehill #3

Eagle Farm #8

Ascot #11

Eagle Farm #10

Ascot #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Rosehill #7

Caulfield #10

Ascot #9

Caulfield #9
Morphettville Parks #2
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #9
Caulfield #8

Rosehill #7

Singapore #4

Ascot #11

Rosehill #2

Ascot #7

Caulfield #3
Morphettville Parks #6
Sunshine Coast #7
Morphettville Parks #2
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #4

Eagle Farm #10

Eagle Farm #9

Barrier Fred
Factor
1 -10.8
8 12
6 -3.4
6 -05
7 13
2 -0.8
5 -39
4
6 -4.3
6 -0.3
3 16
1 -0.3
13
11 -0.4
11 0.2
2 -2.8
9 0.8
1 19
14 -14
11 0.2
5 0.3
7 0.8
8 -2.0
2 17
10 0.4
9 0.4
8 -17
6 0.3
12 -1.2
4 -0.4
8 -1.9
3 -14
10 -21
8 -0.7
11 -0.9
10 0.4
5 -6.4
4 -0.8

Months
Idle

11.0

BLP

PRPNOWOOOWWRRFRPRMAMAWFRWWRNRFRPOWRARRPRNNRFPWORNWWARENO

ISYEN

Value
16.8

8.4
55

6.8
129

133
8.3

7.3
5.4

10.8

8.4

7.0
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